
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 190.0 10

2 Ethan Hernandez SWH 146.8 180.0 8

3 Cason Stapleton SWH 148.0 165.0 6

4 Jessy Chaney Lakin 145.4 160.0 4

5 Gannon  West Wichita County 147.0 155.0 2

6 Dru Patterson Lakin 140.8 145.0 1

7 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 145.0 130.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gannon  West Wichita County 147.0 295.0 10

2 Dru Patterson Lakin 140.8 270.0 8

3 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 265.0 6

4 Ethan Hernandez SWH 146.8 260.0 4

5 Jessy Chaney Lakin 145.4 240.0 2

6 Cason Stapleton SWH 148.0 230.0 1

7 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 145.0 215.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jessy Chaney Lakin 145.4 205.0 10

2 Ethan Hernandez SWH 146.8 205.0 8

3 Gannon  West Wichita County 147.0 195.0 6

4 Dru Patterson Lakin 140.8 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 170.0 2

6 Cason Stapleton SWH 148.0 150.0 1

7 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 145.0 145.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Hernandez SWH 146.8 645.0 10

2 Gannon  West Wichita County 147.0 645.0 8

3 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 625.0 6

4 Jessy Chaney Lakin 145.4 605.0 4

5 Dru Patterson Lakin 140.8 600.0 2

6 Cason Stapleton SWH 148.0 545.0 1

7 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 145.0 490.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Ethan Hernandez SWH 146.8 4.394

13 Gannon  West Wichita County 147.0 4.388

15 Dru Patterson Lakin 140.8 4.261

16 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 4.24

22 Jessy Chaney Lakin 145.4 4.161

33 Cason Stapleton SWH 148.0 3.682

41 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 145.0 3.379


